

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4750/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2007 in CRLA No. 69/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATIPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,stay and
office report)

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Gorela, Adv.
Mr. Subodh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bharati, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master